Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Emergency rule adopted at 34 Ill. Reg. 996, effective December 29, 2009, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 34 Ill. Reg. 7725, effective May 19, 2010; amended at 36 Ill. Reg. 6656, effective April 16, 2012; emergency amendment at 42 Ill. Reg. 17942, effective September 18, 2018, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 43 Ill. Reg. 2597, effective February 6, 2019; emergency amendment at 44 Ill. Reg. 16931, effective September 30, 2020, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired February 26, 2021; amended at 45 Ill. Reg. 3685, effective March 4, 2021.
